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No 231 DOZIER Axel

Pass 6 2:19.081 1 2:19.081 *

Pass 29 4:21.093 2 2:02.012 *

Pass 56 6:40.210 3 2:19.117

Pass 79 8:44.924 4 2:04.714

Pass 101 10:49.216 5 2:04.292

Pass 122 12:53.430 6 2:04.214

Pass 143 14:58.487 7 2:05.057

Pass 164 17:04.582 8 2:06.095

Pass 186 19:09.228 9 2:04.646

No 263 ZAMOUM Maxime

Pass 9 2:23.037 1 2:23.037 *

Pass 32 4:26.478 2 2:03.441 *

Pass 54 6:29.251 3 2:02.773 *

Pass 77 8:31.330 4 2:02.079 *

Pass 99 10:33.913 5 2:02.583

Pass 120 12:35.856 6 2:01.943 *

Pass 140 14:39.131 7 2:03.275

Pass 161 16:43.250 8 2:04.119

Pass 184 18:45.449 9 2:02.199

No 268 COQUARD Romain

Pass 25 3:38.616 1 3:38.616 *

Pass 47 5:35.618 2 1:57.002 *

Pass 64 7:35.946 3 2:00.328

Pass 85 9:33.919 4 1:57.973

Pass 108 11:31.923 5 1:58.004

Pass 131 13:30.257 6 1:58.334

Pass 149 15:28.285 7 1:58.028

Pass 169 17:27.691 8 1:59.406

Pass 188 19:27.750 9 2:00.059

No 282 GAUCI Benoit

Pass 7 2:22.109 1 2:22.109 *

Pass 31 4:25.891 2 2:03.782 *

Pass 53 6:28.612 3 2:02.721 *

Pass 76 8:30.811 4 2:02.199 *

Pass 98 10:32.756 5 2:01.945 *

Pass 119 12:35.314 6 2:02.558

Pass 139 14:37.980 7 2:02.666

Pass 160 16:41.017 8 2:03.037

Pass 183 18:44.020 9 2:03.003

No 318 COLAS Aurélien

Pass 15 2:35.249 1 2:35.249 *

Pass 38 4:45.557 2 2:10.308 *

Pass 61 6:54.491 3 2:08.934 *

Pass 84 9:04.599 4 2:10.108

Pass 107 11:12.910 5 2:08.311 *

Pass 130 13:22.622 6 2:09.712

Pass 154 15:48.053 7 2:25.431

Pass 174 18:00.897 8 2:12.844

Pass 197 20:11.832 9 2:10.935

No 406 DUTHEIL Romain

Pass 22 2:54.139 1 2:54.139 *

Pass 45 5:24.581 2 2:30.442 *

Pass 70 7:59.347 3 2:34.766

Pass 100 10:37.473 4 2:38.126

Pass 127 13:13.333 5 2:35.860

Pass 153 15:45.764 6 2:32.431

Pass 179 18:21.717 7 2:35.953

No 437 MANTEAU Loïc

Pass 8 2:22.509 1 2:22.509 *

Pass 30 4:22.183 2 1:59.674 *

Pass 52 6:21.771 3 1:59.588 *

Pass 74 8:20.971 4 1:59.200 *

Pass 95 10:22.916 5 2:01.945

Pass 114 12:25.354 6 2:02.438

Pass 135 14:28.134 7 2:02.780

Pass 158 16:29.133 8 2:00.999

Pass 181 18:29.926 9 2:00.793

No 475 GLORIEUX Pierre

Pass 4 2:12.954 1 2:12.954 *

Pass 26 4:09.134 2 1:56.180 **

Pass 48 6:05.673 3 1:56.539

Pass 71 8:04.628 4 1:58.955

Pass 89 10:04.471 5 1:59.843

Pass 110 12:04.437 6 1:59.966

Pass 133 14:07.483 7 2:03.046

Pass 155 16:09.397 8 2:01.914

Pass 178 18:14.162 9 2:04.765

No 494 SANTOS Frédéric

Pass 14 2:32.589 1 2:32.589 *

Pass 36 4:40.754 2 2:08.165 *

Pass 59 6:47.103 3 2:06.349 *

Pass 82 8:55.921 4 2:08.818

Pass 104 11:04.675 5 2:08.754

Pass 126 13:12.389 6 2:07.714

Pass 147 15:20.190 7 2:07.801

Pass 170 17:29.432 8 2:09.242

Pass 191 19:38.695 9 2:09.263

No 538 DOZIER Tom

Pass 12 2:30.638 1 2:30.638 *

Pass 35 4:38.970 2 2:08.332 *

Pass 58 6:45.598 3 2:06.628 *
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No 538 DOZIER Tom

Pass 80 8:53.702 4 2:08.104

Pass 103 11:03.634 5 2:09.932

Pass 125 13:11.622 6 2:07.988

Pass 146 15:19.602 7 2:07.980

Pass 168 17:27.199 8 2:07.597

Pass 190 19:38.127 9 2:10.928

No 545 NUNES Hugo

Pass 16 2:40.596 1 2:40.596 *

Pass 44 5:18.150 2 2:37.554 *

Pass 68 7:43.574 3 2:25.424 *

Pass 92 10:10.850 4 2:27.276

Pass 118 12:34.176 5 2:23.326 *

Pass 142 14:54.353 6 2:20.177 *

Pass 165 17:13.745 7 2:19.392 *

Pass 189 19:33.355 8 2:19.610

No 574 DESCHAMPS Jordan

Pass 3 2:12.319 1 2:12.319 **

Pass 27 4:11.301 2 1:58.982 *

Pass 50 6:09.743 3 1:58.442 *

Pass 73 8:09.671 4 1:59.928

Pass 93 10:11.669 5 2:01.998

Pass 113 12:13.647 6 2:01.978

Pass 134 14:17.074 7 2:03.427

Pass 157 16:19.063 8 2:01.989

Pass 180 18:24.559 9 2:05.496

No 666 BELLIOT Ewan

Pass 11 2:28.686 1 2:28.686 *

Pass 34 4:37.116 2 2:08.430 *

Pass 57 6:44.334 3 2:07.218 *

Pass 81 8:55.122 4 2:10.788

Pass 105 11:06.237 5 2:11.115

Pass 128 13:16.076 6 2:09.839

Pass 148 15:26.564 7 2:10.488

Pass 172 17:37.701 8 2:11.137

Pass 193 19:48.723 9 2:11.022

No 669 DEMARCQ Mathurin

Pass 19 2:49.048 1 2:49.048 *

Pass 41 5:13.071 2 2:24.023 *

Pass 66 7:39.434 3 2:26.363

Pass 94 10:12.947 4 2:33.513

Pass 121 12:49.189 5 2:36.242

Pass 150 15:29.312 6 2:40.123

Pass 175 18:08.393 7 2:39.081

Pass 199 20:41.904 8 2:33.511

No 910 PEDROSA Enzo

Pass 5 2:18.071 1 2:18.071 *

Pass 28 4:19.492 2 2:01.421 *

Pass 51 6:20.141 3 2:00.649 *

Pass 75 8:21.673 4 2:01.532

Pass 96 10:23.394 5 2:01.721

Pass 115 12:27.454 6 2:04.060

Pass 136 14:29.219 7 2:01.765

Pass 159 16:30.083 8 2:00.864

Pass 182 18:30.166 9 2:00.083 *

No 917 GONCALVES TEIXEIRA Kevin

Pass 23 2:56.003 1 2:56.003 *

Pass 46 5:25.991 2 2:29.988 *

Pass 69 7:54.153 3 2:28.162 *

Pass 97 10:23.823 4 2:29.670

Pass 124 13:04.703 5 2:40.880

Pass 152 15:39.160 6 2:34.457

Pass 176 18:09.449 7 2:30.289

Pass 198 20:37.348 8 2:27.899 *

No 922 CARRE Kylian

Pass 10 2:26.538 1 2:26.538 *

Pass 33 4:31.714 2 2:05.176 *

Pass 55 6:37.722 3 2:06.008

Pass 78 8:44.434 4 2:06.712

Pass 102 10:53.607 5 2:09.173

Pass 123 13:04.342 6 2:10.735

Pass 145 15:11.513 7 2:07.171

Pass 167 17:21.121 8 2:09.608

Pass 192 19:42.336 9 2:21.215

No 925 UCCELLI Hugo

Pass 17 2:41.712 1 2:41.712 *

Pass 39 5:01.321 2 2:19.609 *

Pass 62 7:18.421 3 2:17.100 *

Pass 87 9:42.895 4 2:24.474

Pass 109 11:58.691 5 2:15.796 *

Pass 138 14:32.953 6 2:34.262

Pass 163 16:56.148 7 2:23.195

Pass 187 19:16.674 8 2:20.526

No 926 FRANCOIS Kévin

Pass 20 2:49.270 1 2:49.270 *

Pass 42 5:15.268 2 2:25.998 *

Pass 65 7:39.192 3 2:23.924 *

Pass 88 10:01.728 4 2:22.536 *

Pass 116 12:29.154 5 2:27.426

Pass 141 14:53.099 6 2:23.945

Pass 166 17:19.351 7 2:26.252

Pass 194 19:55.624 8 2:36.273
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No 946 FINUCCI VALENTINO

Pass 18 2:42.334 1 2:42.334 *

Pass 40 5:12.009 2 2:29.675 *

Pass 63 7:25.548 3 2:13.539 *

Pass 86 9:41.492 4 2:15.944

Pass 112 12:12.666 5 2:31.174

Pass 137 14:30.723 6 2:18.057

Pass 162 16:52.675 7 2:21.952

Pass 185 19:08.457 8 2:15.782

No 959 HERMAN Benjamin

Pass 21 2:52.073 1 2:52.073 *

Pass 43 5:16.879 2 2:24.806 *

Pass 67 7:42.826 3 2:25.947

Pass 91 10:08.610 4 2:25.784

Pass 117 12:33.333 5 2:24.723 *

Pass 144 15:01.946 6 2:28.613

Pass 171 17:34.372 7 2:32.426

Pass 196 20:05.157 8 2:30.785

No 991 ALLORY Mickaël

Pass 13 2:31.609 1 2:31.609 *

Pass 37 4:41.811 2 2:10.202 *

Pass 60 6:51.700 3 2:09.889 *

Pass 83 9:00.763 4 2:09.063 *

Pass 106 11:11.017 5 2:10.254

Pass 129 13:21.136 6 2:10.119

Pass 151 15:32.855 7 2:11.719

Pass 173 17:47.272 8 2:14.417

Pass 195 20:05.024 9 2:17.752

No 999 A-Gapex Enzo

Pass 24 3:18.977 1 3:18.977 *

Pass 49 6:06.457 2 2:47.480 *

Pass 72 8:05.003 3 1:58.546 *

Pass 90 10:06.570 4 2:01.567

Pass 111 12:04.986 5 1:58.416 *

Pass 132 14:04.299 6 1:59.313

Pass 156 16:11.023 7 2:06.724

Pass 177 18:12.819 8 2:01.796


